Show Homes

Plot

5 Tower Court

4 Tower Court

32 Tower Court

7 Tower Court

Arriving Soon

To be sited on Plot

Non Premium Plot

Non Premium Plot

Premium Plot

Premium Plot

Premium Plot

Saltmarshe Castle Park
Park Homes Price List

tel: 01432 266775

email: parkhomes@andrew-morris.co.uk
www.andrew-morris.co.uk/park-homes.htm

Make & Model

2017 Omar Tudor Cross Lounge

2017 Omar Tudor L Shape Lounge

2018 Omar Regency L Shape Lounge

2017 Tingdene Mackworth

Make & Model

2018 Tingdene Kensington

Omar Newmarket

2018 Omar Regency

2018 Wessex Dorset

2018 Tingdene Barnwell

Prices for other Park Homes Available to Order

to be sited on a
Premium Plot

Premium Plot

Make & Model
Omar Anniversary

Omar Colorado

Size (feet)

40x20

40 x 20

36x 20

36x12

Size (feet)

42 x 13

36x20

40x20

40 x 20

40x20

Size (feet)
50x 20

45 x 20

Beds

Beds
2

2

Price includes your Park Home being fully sited, all safety checks carried out and driveway and paths to your home

Any alterations to your Park Home will alter the advertised cost.

Side, front or platform decking's can be arranged at the point of sale at an additional cost

Finance available subject to deposit, status and criteria. 100% market value part-exchange considered.

**Prices and charges displayed are correct at the time of being advertised for sale at Saltmarshe Castle Park as of 9th July 2018

Price

£147,500

£147,500

£144,995

£99,995

Price

£128,475

£137,995

£149,995

£167,295

£179,995

Price
£222,750

£199,295


http://www.andrew-morris.co.uk/park-homes.htm

