

Saltmarshe Castle Park Park Homes Price List



tel: 01432 266775 email: parkhomes@andrew-morris.co.uk www.andrew-morris.co.uk/park-homes.htm





Show Homes

Snow Homes				
Plot	Make & Model	Size (feet)	Beds	Price
5 Tower Court	2017 Omar Tudor Cross Lounge	40x20	2	£147,500
4 Tower Court	2017 Omar Tudor L Shape Lounge	40 x 20	2	£147,500
32 Tower Court	2018 Omar Regency L Shape Lounge	36 x 20	2	£144,995
7 Tower Court	2017 Tingdene Mackworth	36 x 12	1	£99,995
Arriving Soon				
To be sited on Plot	Make & Model	Size (feet)	Beds	Price
Non Premium Plot	2018 Tingdene Kensington	42 x 13	2	£128,475
Non Premium Plot	Omar Newmarket	36x20	2	£137,995
Premium Plot	2018 Omar Regency	40x20	2	£149,995
Premium Plot	2018 Wessex Dorset	40 x 20	2	£167,295
Premium Plot	2018 Tingdene Barnwell	40x20	2	£179,995
Prices for other Pa	rk Homes Available to Order			
to be sited on a	Make & Model	Size (feet)	Beds	Price
Premium Plot	Omar Anniversary	50 x 20	2	£222,750
Premium Plot	Omar Colorado	45 x 20	2	£199,295

Price includes your Park Home being fully sited, all safety checks carried out and driveway and paths to your home Any alterations to your Park Home will alter the advertised cost.

Side, front or platform decking's can be arranged at the point of sale at an additional cost

Finance available subject to deposit, status and criteria. 100% market value part-exchange considered.

^{**}Prices and charges displayed are correct at the time of being advertised for sale at Saltmarshe Castle Park as of 9th July 2018